SANINDUSA Jabonera Alexa

Jabonera Alexa - Transparente

4652099 5604815901238

Descripcion

Producto descatalogado - disponible hasta agotar existencias.

Informacion Técnica

99 mm

99 mm
105 mm
0.16 kg

Alexa

Accesorios
Acrilico
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https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/jabonera-alexa?d=33209&c=6490
https://sanindusa.com/es/producto/jabonera-alexa?d=33209&c=6490
https://sanindusa.com/es/colleciones/alexa
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA Jabonera Alexa

Descargas

46520 DT (PDF) ,
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